
Facilitator: Rachel Hayes 

Note Taker: Casey Axline 

 Maternal Child Health Collaborative Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Meetings occur Quarterly on the last Friday of that Month* 
Meeting Dates: Q1: July 26th   Q2: October 30th  Q3: January 31st  Q4: April 25th  

Location: Microsoft Teams 
*Reoccurring Meeting* 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Attendees: 
MCH Collaborative Members  

Regrets: 
 

Agenda Item 

10:00-10:05am 
 
10:05-10:20am 
 
10:20-10:40am 
 
 
10:40-10:50am 
 
 
10:50-11:00am 
 
 
11:00-11:30am 
 
11:00am 
 
 
 

 

Welcome and Introductions 
 
Midwives in our Community 
 
Family Connects, Centering Pregnancy & Childbirth Education 
Pilar Olivo and Lori Sprecher 
 
Safe Kids Updates 
Safe Kids Coordinator, Channelle Fuller 
 
“Eyes on Baby” Social Media Campaign 
Maternal Child Health Supervisor, Rachel Hayes 
 
Roundtable 
 
Adjourn 
 


	Maternal Child Health Collaborative Meeting

