

Maternal Child Health Collaborative Meeting



Meetings occur Quarterly on the last Friday of that Month

Meeting Dates: Q1: July 26th Q2: October 30th Q3: January 31st Q4: April 25th **Facilitator:** Rachel Hayes

Location: Microsoft Teams

Reoccurring Meeting

Note Taker: Casey Axline

Attendees:

MCH Collaborative Members

Regrets:

Agenda Item

10:00-10:05am	Welcome and Introductions
10:05-10:20am	Midwives in our Community
10:20-10:40am	Family Connects, Centering Pregnancy & Childbirth Education Pilar Olivo and Lori Sprecher
10:40-10:50am	Safe Kids Updates Safe Kids Coordinator, Channelle Fuller
10:50-11:00am	“Eyes on Baby” Social Media Campaign Maternal Child Health Supervisor, Rachel Hayes
11:00-11:30am	Roundtable
11:00am	Adjourn